
Fall 2025  Session II Week Location Time

Friday, January 9, 2026 Week 1 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Saturday, January 10, 2026 Week 1 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Friday, January 16, 2026 Week 2 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Saturday, January 17, 2026 Week 2 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Friday, January 23, 2026 Week 3 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Saturday, January 24, 2026 Week 3 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Friday, January 30, 2026 Week 4 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Saturday, January 31, 2026 Week 4 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Friday, February 6, 2026 Week 5 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Saturday, February 7, 2026 Week 5 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Friday, February 13, 2026 Week 6 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Saturday, February 14, 2026 Week 6 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Friday, February 20, 2026 Week 7 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Saturday, February 21, 2026 Week 7 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Friday, February 27, 2026 Week 8 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

Saturday, February 28, 2026 Week 8 Panther Sports Complex - Ct 1 & 2 5:00pm - 6:00pm

PANTHER CUBS


